
Results of students satisfaction survey with internship
Master in Translational Biomedical Research 
Course 2024-2025

66% participation answer23 answered questionnaires
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Your welcome process and Integration has been
adequated.

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

4% 4%
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48%

The formative project and the tasks carried out during
the practicum were related to the classes.

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree
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17%

The attention given by your practicum director has 
been adequated.

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

4%

17%

17%

39%

22%

The attention given by your academic director in 
VHIR has been adequated.

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree
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4%

13%

52%

30%

The management and support given by the Academic
Affairs Office has been adequated.

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

4%

13%

35%

48%

Do youconsider that you have developed
professional skills in the practicum that will improve

your future integration into the labour market?

Totally disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree
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13%
0%
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The overall assesstment of the practicum is:

Very Unsatisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Very Satisfactory


